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TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 FINALE

Baudour 

Bavier

Baudour 

Louchier
Enghien Hon Hergies

Baudour 

Louchier
Basecles

brevet n° 40… 106 109 111 113 114 119

11110415 Giulia Cornez ok GHO 400 "100" 100 100 100 100

24000512 Manoëe Wattiez ok GHO 400 "100" 100 100 100 100

11150300 Chloé Demirci ok GHO 400 100 100 100 100

11132010 Lizzie Berlemont ok GHO 400 100 100 100 100

11098042 Shauna Spapen ok GHO 200 100 100

11160890 Nina Vanhuyghem ok GHO 183 83 100

25006800 Inès Crombé ok GHO 100 100

11104967 Elina Jadoul ok GHO 100 100

11168442 Lou Swenne ok GHO 100 100

11118489 Lana Rouls ok GHO 83 83

11192533 Naïs Beudot ok GHO 83 83

11107946 Ada Plinguier ok GHO 0 P

0

24003002 ilhana brohez 1 Insuf GHO 200 100 100

24013611 lilou vanhoutte brevet? GHO 100 100

25007375 Arthur Boudrenghien GHO 100 100

0
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TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 FINALE

Baudour 

Bavier

Baudour 

Louchier
Enghien Hon Hergies

Baudour 

Louchier
Basecles

brevet n° 40… 106 109 111 113 114 119

11132010 Lizzie Berlemont ok GHO 375 95 90 100 90

11120932 Louise Demaret ok GHO 300 100 100 100

11150300 Chloé Demirci ok GHO 272 90 95 87

11154492 Naomie Norguet ok GHO 255 85 87 83

11163148 Nina Hallot ok GHO 190 95 95

11098042 Shauna Spapen ok GHO 173 89 84

11015862 Jade Jankowska ok GHO 100 100

11044987 Marine Thomas ok GHO 95 95

11057688 Loly Claix ok GHO 90 90

11067271 Noemie Pouille ok GHO 89 89

11121486 Lara Richard ok GHO 88 88

11085750 Mia Loiseau ok GHO 88 88

11097471 Eden Coelli ok GHO 86 86

11157293 Madison Rousseau ok GHO 85 85

11118489 Lana Rouls ok GHO 0 p P

11127255 Luna Buratti ok GHO 0 p P

24009972 Elizabeth Henry ok GHO 0 P

0

0

0

0
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0

24013611 lilou vanhoutte brevet? GHO 175 89 86

11150247 victoria loix GHO 80 80



TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 FINALE

Baudour 

Bavier

Baudour 

Louchier
Enghien Hon Hergies

Baudour 

Louchier
Basecles

brevet n° 40… 106 109 111 113 114 119

11157293 Madison Rousseau ok GHO 190 95 95

11120932 Louise Demaret ok GHO 189 P 100 89

11066035 Laureelyne Vanheesbeke ok GHO 183 88 95

11163148 Nina Hallot ok GHO 100 P 100

24009972 Elizabeth Henry ok GHO 95 95

11078254 Emma Debonnet ok GHO 90 90

11204171 Lea Legrand ok GHO 89 89

11154492 Naomie Norguet ok GHO 87 87 P

24008762 SASHA CAMBIER ok GHO 86 86

11097471 Eden Coelli ok GHO 0 P

11145734 Noelyne Maison Insuf GHO 184 84 100 P

11107339 Maelie Delneste Insuf GHO 88 88

0

Challenge GHO  Poneys 90 2025



TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 FINALE

Baudour 

Bavier

Baudour 

Louchier
Enghien Hon Hergies

Baudour 

Louchier
Basecles

brevet n° 40… 106 109 111 113 114 119

11066035 Laureelyne Vanheesbeke ok GHO 267 88 90 89

11078254 Emma Debonnet ok GHO 190 100 90

24009972 Elizabeth Henry ok GHO 187 100 87

11154492 Naomie Norguet ok GHO 178 89 89

11086384 Kyara Delbaere ok GHO 178 90 88

11204171 Lea Legrand ok GHO 100 P 100

11157293 Madison Rousseau ok GHO 95 P 95

11145734 Noelyne Maison Insuf GHO 0 95 95

0

0

Challenge GHO  Poneys 100 2025



TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 FINALE

Baudour 

Bavier

Baudour 

Louchier
Enghien Hon Hergies

Baudour 

Louchier
Basecles

brevet n° 40… 106 109 111 113 114 119

24009972 Elizabeth Henry ok GHO 195 100 95

11078254 Emma Debonnet ok GHO 190 100 90

11086384 Kyara Delbaere ok GHO 100 100

11157293 Madison Rousseau ok GHO 95 95

11066035 Laureelyne Vanheesbeke ok GHO 89 89

0

Challenge GHO  Poneys 110 2025


